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Product Change Notification (PCN)

PCN Number

505117

Date Issued | March 14, 2018

Reason for Change

Supplier Chang

e

Change Type Description

This letter is to i

nform you that Molex is adding a new supplier or

the supplier is making a change affecting the part(s) identified in
this notice. There will be no negative impact to product

performance as

a result of this change.

Reason for Short Notice

Special Request

Assessment of Change

Passed FAI

Internal Molex Qualification Date

March 03, 2018

Sample Availability Date
(Changed Part)

March 03, 2018

Planned Implementation Date

March 15, 2018

Method of Identifying Change

Date code

Before Change
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NOTES:

1 AL DMEMSIONS ARE GIVEN N MLLMETERS

2 FULL-UT FQRLE 10 BE F=200+100 GRF WITH
PPN GALGE 7 #1247940.0005.

3 BREAK CORNERS AND SHARD EDGES.

e T e S e e e T T T e

O Keep the same spec. and dimension before and after, just supplier
change from current supplier K to supplier S.

After Change

Overview

= Current supplier is just a agent and located in HK and always slow
response for our request, The new supplier is a global supplier and
expertized in fiber-optical filed, Molex Mexico already use them for the
same part and their performance is good. so consolidate to reduce the
supplier base and get good services and leverage.

= Product Impact

— no impact to fit, form or function.

= Part Number Impact
— See PCN “List of part numbers affected ”

= Qualification Reports available upon request after the date shown above
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You may address any technical inquiries regarding this PCN by sending E-mail to
pcn_coordinator@molex.com or your Local Sales Engineer.

Note: While responding, please retain "PCN Notification:505117" in the e-mail Subject line for faster
response.

Molex, LLC
2222 Wellington Court
Lisle, IL 60532
TEL: 630-969-4747
www.molex.com
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Molex Part #
1060590210
1061230300
1061230300
1061230400
1061230500
1061230500
1061230600
1061230650
1061232100
1061232300
1061241000
1061261350
1061261400
1061271300
1061271400




Overview

= Current supplier is just a agent and located in HK and always slow
response for our request, The new supplier is a global supplier and
expertized in fiber-optical filed, Molex Mexico already use them for the
same part and their performance is good. so consolidate to reduce the
supplier base and get good services and leverage.

= Product Impact
— no impact to fit, form or function.

= Part Number Impact
— See PCN “List of part numbers affected "

= Qualification Reports available upon request after the date shown above
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NoTES:
L ALL DVENSIONS ARE GIVEN N MLLMETERS
2 RULTOUT FRBEE TO BE F-30000 GAF TN

P GALGE /912499000005
3 BREAK CORNERS AND SIARP EDGES.

O Keep the same spec. and dimension before and after, just supplier
change from current supplier K to supplier S.





